
bextools.com

World’s No 1
for modular plugs
crimping tools

PRODUCTION 
PROGRAM

K750
Professional crimping tool for modular plugs 
with exchangeable steel inserts

Features
K750 and K784 are covering complete Bel Stewart modular program. 
K750 is also covering Assman, Virginia Plastic, Inelco, 
Leviton, TE Connectivity, Sentinel and other modular plugs.

DIE SET  
U751
U752
U753
U754
U758
U759
U771
U772
U773
U774
U775
U776

Technical data
Type:
K750
Length (mm)
220
Width (mm)
62
Weight (g)
550

Tool description
8P  Shielded
8P  Shielded with ferrule
10P Shielded
6P Shielded
10P RMK4 Shielded
10P RMK4
4P
6P
6MMJ/DEC
8P 
10P
8P CAT5


