## bex

## K750

Professional crimping tool for modular plugs with exchangeable steel inserts

## **Features**

K750 and K784 are covering complete Bel Stewart modular program. K750 is also covering Assman, Virginia Plastic, Inelco, Leviton, TE Connectivity, Sentinel and other modular plugs.

DIE SET	Tool description
U751	8P Shielded
U752	8P Shielded with ferrule
U753	10P Shielded
U754	6P Shielded
U758	10P RMK4 Shielded
U759	10P RMK4
U771	4P
U772	6P
U773	6MMJ/DEC
U774	8P
U775	10P
U776	8P CAT5

## Type: K750 Length (mm) 220

Technical data

Width (mm)

62

Weight (g) 550



World's No 1 for modular plugs crimping tools

PRODUCTION PROGRAM

bextools.com